Note 1): Condit ions: Supply pressure 0.7MPa, Set pressure 0.5MPa
Note 2): Set of 3 or more than 3 pieces: L type bracket
◆ Specifications
AC1020
AF1000
AR1000
Air
1.5MPa

B610T
3-006 www.anssion.com
◆ How to Order
AC3020 03 DG
Accessories (Options)
Applicable model
Float style (N.C.): AC2000 to AC5000
Pressure differential style: AC1000, AC2000
Float style (N.O.): AC2000 to AC5000
Without limit indicator: AC1000
With limit indicator: AC2000 to AC5000
Symbol
C
D
G
Description
Auto drain
Pressure
gauge
Auto drain
Port size
Port size
M5 0.8
1/8
1/4
3/8
1/2
3/4
1
×
Symbol
M5
01
02
03
04
06
10
Applicable
AC1020
AC2020
AC3020
AC3020 / AC4020
AC4020
AC4020 / AC5020
AC5020
model
AC2020 /
Model: 2 air combinationunits
AC1020
AC2020
AC3020
AC4020
AC5020
Series Combination of equipment
Thread
N FMetric thread (M5)/Rc (PT) NPT GNil
Air filter
(AF)
Regulator+
(AR)
Air Filter + Regulator
2 Units Air Combination
Series AC1020 to 5020
1/ 4
1/8
1/2